

Geneseo Park District RESPECT AWARD

All active employees and volunteers of the Park District are eligible for this award. Please consider the mission and core values of the park district when completing the Nomination Form on the reverse side.

MISSION

The Mission of the Geneseo Park District is to enhance the quality of life in our community by providing a positive recreational experience for all.

CORE VALUES (employees/volunteers can meet any or all of the core values listed below to be nominated for this award)

Recreational, Health & Wellness Opportunities

Provide Access to opportunities that promote social, mental, and physical wellbeing.

E Excellence

Believe in mission. Exceed expectations both internally and externally in Recreation, Finance & Community.

S Safety

A culture where safety and cleanliness are priorities and integrated into everything we do. See Something, Say Something.

P Positivity

Bring energy and enthusiasm to work and support the process and others.

E Equitable

Creating an environment of inclusion for the whole community.

Communication

Sharing information to improve individual and organizational effectiveness.

Teamwork

Collaboration & utilization of diverse talents and opinions in the best interest of the Park District.



Geneseo Park District RESPECT AWARD Nomination Form

Nominee Name:	
Department:	
Please give specific examples of how the nominee has carried out the Mission a /alues of the Geneseo Park District:	nd Core
Nominator's Name:	
Date:	

Any additional comments can be attached. Please submit completed Nomination Form to Jodie Olson (jolson@geneseoparkdistrict.org) by the 30th day of March, June, September or December for consideration for the next selection process.